
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 25.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 2420/2025 10.01.2025 SAO/13/2023 K N SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-25  

2 28249/2025 07.04.2025 FAO/182/2017 M NAIK 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-25  

3 29006/2025 09.04.2025 FAO/1044/2019 S C DASH 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-25  

4 29815/2025 11.04.2025 WP(C)/3849/2008 K NAYAK 4dfa dms 
2025-

04-25  

5 29888/2025 11.04.2025 OJC/7289/2000 A K SWAIN 
26.00,3*26.00 

dms 

2025-

04-25  

6 29892/2025 11.04.2025 OJC/11441/2001 A K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

04-25  

7 30690/2025 16.04.2025 MACA/30/2002 SK B ALI 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-25  

8 31167/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/4007/2018 N K ROUT 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

04-25  

9 31189/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/10937/2017 P C MISHRA 25.00,3*25 
2025-

04-25  

10 31347/2025 17.04.2025 FAO/696/2019 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
35.00,3*35 

2025-

04-25  

11 31357/2025 17.04.2025 FAO/695/2019 
D. K. 

MOHANTY 
35.00,3*35 

2025-

04-25  

12 32149/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/25968/2022 M.K.MOHANTY 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-25  

13 32154/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/6639/2020 L.N.SAHOO 20.00,3*20 
2025-

04-25  

14 32169/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/15015/2004 C.R.NAYAK 
26.00,3*26.00 

dms 

2025-

04-25  

15 32259/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/5410/2011 N.R.PANDA 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-25  

16 32267/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/2740/2023 J.DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-25  

17 32284/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/12249/2006 S.K.PARIDA 49.00,3*49 
2025-

04-25  

18 32285/2025 21.04.2025 FAO/267/2021 

PRADIPTA 

KISHORE 

BHUYAN 

8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-25  

19 32287/2025 21.04.2025 FAO/234/2023 
PRADIPTA 

KISHORE 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

04-25  



BHUYAN 

20 32298/2025 21.04.2025 FAO/727/2020 

PRADIPTA 

KISHORE 

BHUYAN 

3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-25  

21 32387/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/17812/2023 SUSHIL DASH 37.00,3*37 
2025-

04-25  

22 32392/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/17535/2023 SUSHIL DASH 33.00,3*33 
2025-

04-25  

23 32406/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16297/2005 P K PATRA 
34.00,3*34.00 

dms 

2025-

04-25  

24 32418/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16301/2005 P K PATRA 33.00,3*33 dms 
2025-

04-25  

25 32551/2025 22.04.2025 FAO/76/2021 DK MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-25  

26 32781/2025 23.04.2025 CRLMC/420/2018 S.DASH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

27 32791/2025 23.04.2025 SA/113/2000 P.K.DASH 
89.00,3*89 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-25  

28 33043/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/8944/2025 J.BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-25  

29 33059/2025 23.04.2025 BLAPL/9664/2009 S.DAS 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

30 33060/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/4078/2002 M.K.MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

31 33068/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/26203/2021 D.BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

32 33072/2025 23.04.2025 OJC/3520/1997 G.PATHAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

33 33259/2025 24.04.2025 CRLMC/2969/2024 D.SAMAL 
32.00,32*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-25  

34 33260/2025 24.04.2025 CRLMC/3657/2024 D.SAMAL 
27.00,3*27 

download copy 

2025-

04-25  

35 33432/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/31197/2024 SK DAS 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

04-25  

36 33448/2025 24.04.2025 CRLMP/1329/2019 S DAS 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

37 33460/2025 24.04.2025 BLAPL/12119/2024 D SWAIN 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-25  

38 33462/2025 24.04.2025 JCRLA/67/2005 AK MISHRA 
document 

available in 

2025-

04-25  



dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

39 33465/2025 24.04.2025 CRLMC/2702/2009 RK MEHER 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

40 33466/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/9730/2019 MK RATH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

41 33470/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/18932/2009 JR BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

42 33531/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/39/2015 MC MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

43 33551/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/11658/2024 RK MALLICK 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-25  

44 33560/2025 24.04.2025 OJC/551/1985 A BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

45 33568/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/24214/2020 SK MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

46 33590/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/14271/2004 
MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

47 33597/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/3377/2025 
BISWAJIT 

SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

48 33598/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/3484/2025 
BISWAJIT 

SAHOO 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

49 33602/2025 24.04.2025 OJC/13460/2000 MANAN JENA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-25  

50 33943/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/29317/2024 A K MOHANTY 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-25  

51 33967/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/25538/2023 R. K. SAHU 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-25  

READY CASES 
 

52 31562/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/26/2014 
DILLIP 

NAYAK 
27.00,3*27 

2025-

04-25  

53 31576/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/614/2016 D.NAYAK 23.00,3*23 
2025-

04-25  

54 31584/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/71/2017 D NAYAK 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-25  

55 31588/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/435/2016 D.K.NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-25  



56 31589/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/46/2015 DK NAIK 2.00,2*3 dms 
2025-

04-25  

57 31591/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/37/2006 DK NAIK 
18.00 , 

18*3.00 DMS 

2025-

04-25  

58 31592/2025 21.04.2025 CRA/311/2000 D.NAYAK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-25  

59 31593/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/149/2008 DK NAIK 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-25  

60 31595/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/74/2011 D.K.NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-25  

61 31599/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/6/2011 DK NAIK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-25  

62 31601/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/85/2012 DK NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-25  

63 31603/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/41/2015 D.K.NAIK 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-25  

64 31604/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/26/2012 D.NAYAK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-25  

65 31605/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/93/2006 DK NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-25  

66 31608/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/193/2011 DK NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-25  

67 31609/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/583/2019 O/O OHCLSC 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-25  

68 31610/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/576/2020 D.K.NAIK 19.00,3*19 
2025-

04-25  

69 31612/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/33/2010 D.NAYAK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-25  

70 31616/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/70/2013 DK NAIK 23.00,3*23 
2025-

04-25  

71 31617/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/33/2012 D.NAYAK 22.00,3*22 
2025-

04-25  

72 31623/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/102/2014 O/O OHCLSC 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-25  

73 31625/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/415/2011 D.K.NAIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-25  

74 31634/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/341/2010 D NAIK 
15.00 , 

15*3.00 DMS 

2025-

04-25  

75 31639/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/602/2007 O/O OHCLSC 9.00,3*9 
2025-

04-25  

76 31643/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/43/2024 O/O OHCLSC 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-25  

77 31646/2025 21.04.2025 JCRA/65/2002 D.K.NAIK 
10.00, 10*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-25  

78 31651/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/45/2016 D NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-25  

79 31658/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/63/2012 D.NAYAK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-25  

80 31665/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/130/2005 D K NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-25  

81 31668/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/85/2006 D K NAYAK 9.00,3*9 2025-
 



04-25 

82 31674/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/14/2011 D K NAYAK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-25  

83 31676/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/130/2003 O/O OHCLSC 
11.00 , 

11*3.00 DMS 

2025-

04-25  

84 31687/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/262/2013 D.K.NAIK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-25  

85 31692/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/86/2012 D.NAYAK 19.00,3*19 
2025-

04-25  

86 31696/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/146/2004 D.K.NAIK 
32.00 , 

32*3.00 DMS 

2025-

04-25  

87 31717/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/13/2017 D NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-25  

88 31723/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/506/2017 D NAIK 9.00,3*9 
2025-

04-25  

89 31735/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/5/2011 D NAIK 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-25  

90 31740/2025 21.04.2025 CRLREV/247/2007 D NAIK 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-25  

91 31742/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/72/2005 D NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-25  

92 31748/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/757/2011 D NAIK 
2.00 , 2*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-25  

93 31750/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/41/2011 D NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-25  

94 31761/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/91/2010 D NAIK 29.00,3*29 
2025-

04-25  

95 31770/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/65/2006 D.K.NAIK 17.00,3*17 
2025-

04-25  

96 31796/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/242/2013 D.K.NAIK 36.00,36*3 DMS 
2025-

04-25  

97 31808/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/157/2005 D NAIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-25  

98 31811/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/90/2019 D NAIK 21.00,3*21 
2025-

04-25  

99 31823/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/183/2013 D NAIK 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-25  

100 31834/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/145/2016 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-25  

101 31883/2025 21.04.2025 CRA/208/1999 D.K.NAIK 
8.00 ,8*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-25  

102 32180/2025 21.04.2025 RSA/394/2012 P.C.MOHANTY 
7.00,3*7 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-25  

103 32191/2025 21.04.2025 WPC(OAC)/1580/2015 J.P.KAR 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-25  

104 32226/2025 21.04.2025 WP(C)/10517/2025 G.ROUT 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-25  

105 32570/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/33301/2020 S MOHANTY 
69.00,3*69 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-25  

106 33041/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/10918/2025 R.MOHAPATRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-25  



107 33075/2025 23.04.2025 WPC(OAS)/26/2018 M.K.PANI 
2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-25  

108 33243/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/9954/2025 K.K.NATH 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

04-25  

109 33267/2025 24.04.2025 TRP(C)/103/2025 D.K.JENA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-25  

110 33472/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/8962/2025 B SING 

11.00 , 

11*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-25  

111 33484/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/3770/2025 MK PANI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

112 33486/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/3030/2025 MK PANI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

113 33487/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/12805/2024 MK PANI 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

114 33528/2025 24.04.2025 BLAPL/3643/2018 MK PATI 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-25  

115 33546/2025 24.04.2025 BLAPL/12807/2024 JR NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

116 33548/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4409/2025 JR NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

117 33549/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4359/2025 
SR 

PATTANAIK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

118 33555/2025 24.04.2025 BLAPL/9948/2024 HK BHOL 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

119 33587/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/7498/2025 B. NANDA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-25  

120 33596/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/4125/2025 
SRIKANT 

KUMAR BARIK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

121 33647/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/10283/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

122 33663/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/10262/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

123 33691/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/27437/2024 M. R. BARIK 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

124 33744/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/7559/2025 BK SWAIN 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-25  

125 33747/2025 25.04.2025 ABLAPL/4411/2025 L PRADHAN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-25  

126 33880/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/31396/2024 D.J.NAYAK 
35.00,3*35 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

127 33882/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/8019/2025 
DIGAMBAR 

SETHI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-25  

128 33884/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/7343/2025 
DIGAMBAR 

SETHI 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

04-25  

129 34039/2025 25.04.2025 BLAPL/2259/2025 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-25  

N I C 

 


